
Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.— Continued. 

No. 
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952 
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445 
446 
447 

Name. Sq. M. 
Alex. M‘Laggan, 

do 3 
do 3 
do i 

Richard Hutchison, 
do 

Jesse Harding, 
Robert Swim, 
John J. Fraser, 
George Kerr, 
Wm. Muirhead, 
Thos. W. Underhill, 
Geo. H. Hart, 

do 

George Kerr, 
do 

Thos. W. Underhill, 
Geo. H. Hart, 
George Kerr, 

do 
Robinson Crocker, 
Hugh Bain, 
John Nelson, 

do 
Wm. Muirhead, 
Alex. M‘Laggan, 

do 
Wm. Mairhead, 
David Ritchie, 
Wm. Muirhead, 

do 
John Macdougall, 
David Ritchie, 
George J. Parker, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

David Ritchie, 
William Muirhead, 
George Kerr, 

do 
John A. Beckwith, 
William 8. Caie, 

do 
George Kerr, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 

do 
William Muirhead, 
William J. Fraser, 
William S. Caie, 
Jesse Harding, 
William 8. Caie, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
William 8. Caie, 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
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Situation. 

Otter Brook. 
do 

do 

do 

Muzroll Brook. 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Sabby’s River. 
do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

E. Branch 6 Mile Brook. 
Betts’ Mill Brook. 

do 
Napan River. 
Porter’s Brook. 

do 
Little Black River. 
Black River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
Bay de Vent River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
Portage River. 

do 
do 

do 

Kouchibouguac River. 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
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Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.— Continued. 

No. 

448 
449 
450 
639 
669 
670 
797 
R06 
889 
1050 
949 
125 
126 
26 
27 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
102 
13 
104 
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127 
128 
129 
130 
492 
1018 
34 
35 
36 
37 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
152 
153 
883 
931 
1004 
1010 
1049 
38 
154 
155 
156 
263 
40 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 
807 
163 
165 
166 
756 
41 
42 
43 

William 8. Caie, 6 
do 33 
do 2 

Martin Mooney, 
William S. Caie, 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

David Wark, 
do 

L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Henry Garbutt, 
do 

do 
Wm. A. Black, 
David Wark, 

do 

do 

do 

Joseph Myshrall, 
David Wark, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 

do 

do 
do 

Henry Garbutt, 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Isaac Sowerby, 
do 

David Wark, 
Isaac Sowerby, 

do 

L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
Isaac Sowerby, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
Isaac Sowerby, 

do 
do 

John A. Beckwith, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 
Isaac Sowerby, 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

William Doherty, 
do 

Terrence Curran, 
William A. Black, 
L. P. W. Desbrisay, 

do 

do 
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Situation. 

Kouchibouguac River. 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

do [bouguac. 
Trout Brook, Kouchi- 

do do 

Kouchibouguacis River. 
do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 

deo 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 

Aldouane River. 
do 

N.side Richibucto River. 
Richibucto River. 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

N. Branch Richibucto. 
Trout Brook, do 

do do 
do do 

ITudson’s Brook. 
Coal Branch. 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
St. Nicholas River. 

do 
do’ 
do 

Bass River. 
do 
do 


